
PU28.1 Great Rides Chapel Hill - Climber's Ride

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 S 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy
0.8 L 0.8 Granite Mill Blvd
1.5 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
1.7 R 1.9 Herndon Rd
3.6 R 1.5 Hamlets Chapel Rd
5.1 L 1.9 Moore Mountain Rd
7 S 0.3 Durham Eubanks Rd
7.2 L 0.7 Bynum Rd
7.9 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
10.3 R 2.5 Mt Gilead Church Rd
12.8 S 1.7 N Pea Ridge Rd
14.5 L 2 Seaforth Rd
16.5 R 0.4 US-64 E
16.8 S 0.4 Make a U-turn
17.2 R 6.4 Big Woods Rd
23.6 L 2.4 Jack Bennett Rd
26 R 0.3 US-15 N/?US-501 N
26.3 R >.1 Vickers Rd
26.3 S >.1 Make a U-turn
26.3 S 1.8 Briar Chapel Pkwy
28.1 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle

End of Ride
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